Stroke lenght
mm
Front Mounted
F1
mm
Front Mounted
F2
mm

L3 mm
Cyl Ø
mm
Mounting
plate
mm
Head
Diameter
mm
Front
Mounting
Weight kg
Back
Mounting
Weight kg
G-120-200 200 700 112 738 470 748 140 270/210 140/200* 60 63
G-120-300 300 700 168 1096 578 1116 140 270/210 140/200* 70 75 x
G-120-400 400 700 224 1196 678 1206 140 270/210 140/200* 78 79 x
G-120-500 500 700 280 1610 828 1633 140/219** 270/210 140/200* 93 140 x
G-120-600 600 700 336 1710 928 1733 140/219** 270/210 140/200* 95 143 x
DATA SHEET
HYBUFF G-SERIES – HYBUFF G-120
DELLNER DAMPERS AB  Box 51  SE-642 22  FLEN  Sweden
Phone: +46 0)157-45 43 40  Fax: +46 (0)157-125 40  info@dellnerdampers.se  www.dellnerdampers.se